
Dates of Establishment Committee meetings – 2016/17 
 
2016 
-          Tuesday, 19 April  at 1.45pm  
-          Thursday, 2 June at 1.45pm  
-          Tuesday, 12 July at 1.45pm  
-          Friday, 16 September at 1.45pm  
-          Tuesday, 25 October at 1.45pm 
-          Thursday, 1 December at 11.30am  
  
2017 
-          Tuesday, 17 January at 1.45pm  
-          Tuesday, 14 February at 1.45pm  
-          Tuesday, 9 May at 11.30am  
-          Tuesday, 19 June at 1.45pm 
-          Wednesday, 26 July at 11.30am  
-          Tuesday, 5 September at 11.30am 
-          Tuesday, 17 October at 1.45pm 
-          Tuesday, 5 December at 1.45pm 

 


